b

SA

€

Industriestrasse 22
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Inventory number: 22025

Sawblade sharpening machine
VOLLMER NS-700

Technical data
Saw blade diameter:
from
up to
Spacing:
from
up to
Working speed:
from
up to
Voltage 50Hz 3x
Connection power
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height

F+413237348 27

100 mm
700 mm

7 mm/t
53 mm/t

28 tooth/min
48 tooth/min
380 Volt

1.7 kW

200 kg

900 mm
600 mm
1600 mm
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